SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL ROADWAY
eor. FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 201. STATE
0004
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 937 937
20200200 ROCK EXCAVATION CU YD 24. 5 24. S

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 3/23/2020 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SIGNAL
eor. FED eor. FED
201. STATE 201. STATE
0021 0021
UNTERCON€CTJ
-
-
-
-
LIGHTING & FIRE
EVP HYDRANT
100¾ VILLAGE 100¾ VILLAGE CODE NO
0021 0043
4060027S
40600290
40604060
40701911
42300600
42400200
42400800
44000100
44000200
44000300
44000S00
44000600
44003100
48101620
50200400
STATE OF ILLINOIS
ITEM
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS ( TACK COAT>
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, MIX
"D", NSO
HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT I FULL-DEPTH>,
11 1/2"
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT, 10 INCH
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK S
INCH
DETECTABLE WARNINGS
PAVEMENT REMOVAL
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL
CURB REMOVAL
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
MEDIAN REMOVAL
AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 10"
ROCK EXCAVATION FOR STRUCTURES
UNIT
POUND
POUND
TON
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
SO YO
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
SO YO
CU YO
URBAN
TOTAL ROADWAY
eor. FED
QUANTITIES 201. STATE

SCALE: !SHEET NO. I OF 6 SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS L::,. NON-PARTICIPATING
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
LIGHTING & SIGNAL EVP eor. FED eor. FED
201. STATE 201. STATE 100¾ VILLAGE
0021 0021 0021
CINTERCONtE.CTJ
2
F.A.U. SECTION RTE.
3562 (430-X)N
FIRE
HYDRANT
100¾ VILLAGE
0043
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 99 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 60X71
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REV 5/18/2020 SEP
TRAVEL
LANE
TRAVEL
LANE
TRAVEL
LANE
EXISTING
~
TRAVEL
LANE
TRAVEL
LANE
TRAVEL
LANE
TRAVEL
LANE
STRIPED
MEDIAN
EX C&G
TYPE B-6.24
EX C&G
TYPE B-6.24
EX C&G
TYPE B-6.24
EX C&G
TYPE B-6.24
TRAVEL
LANE
55TH STREET EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
JOLIET ROAD EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
LEGEND
EXISTING PCC PAVEMENT, 9"
EXISTING PAVEMENT TO BE REMOVED